OO6LwecTBO C OrpaHN4eHHOU OTBETCTBEHHOCTLIO "LleHTp
NMpaBoBon UHdopmauun "Skcnept”

NHH:
KIrT:
Ol'PH:
OKT1O:

PacueTHbIn cyer:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckuin agpec:

TenedoH:

eHepanbHbIN OANPEKTOP:

3442079771
344201001
1053477280251
78662363

40702810101400260595

AO BAHK "HALMOHANbHbLIW CTAHOAPT"
044525498

30101810045250000498

400078, Bonrorpaackasa o6n, r Bonrorpag, np-kt um
B.U.JleHuHa, . 102, ochuc 406

(8442) 300-800

LWLvnuHa Jlapuca AnekceeBHa



